BENZING

FISA SOSIRI

Columbo. :Cioter + Mierut + Plaviu SWV: RO01.28

Antena Club:

48907211

Antene conectate : 1

Ora setata cu CAT:

Ora
Ora

Por
Cod
001
017
023
007
011
004
009
020
010
003
016
002
006
025
012
005
024
008
012

la evaluare:
Ceas Atomic:

Sosire
Data
08.05.21
08.05.21
08.05.21
08.05.21
08.05.21
08.05.21
08.05.21
08.05.21
08.05.21
08.05.21
08.05.21
08.05.21
08.05.21
08.05.21

Ora
09:29:15.8
09:32:01.8
09:34:51.5
09:35:02.1
09:43:49.6
09:43:52.0
09:44:15.%
09:44:19.0
09:44:25.1
09:53:05.1
10:14:41.5
10:15:42.6
10:19:41.4
10:54:39.7
08.05.21 11:04:54.9
08.05.21 11:06:23.0
Por. neconst.

Por. neconst.

Por. neconst.

N
1
(

ARutoriz. 9000A4CO
Cod concurs 081671
-------- 084 Columb.: 749535
Concurs nr.: 1 din: .. =
Loc de lansare :
Nr. Serie inel
Crt
001 RO 20 645087 F GUT
002 RO 20 805271 F GUT
po3 RO 20 827168 M GUT
po4 RO 20 805240 F GUT
005 RO 20 805255 F GUT
006 RO 20 805223 F GUT
007 RO 20 805252 F GOT
pos RO 20 805301 M GUT
o0° RO 20 805254 M GUT
010 RO 20 805221 M GUT
011 RO 20 805270 M GUT
012 RO 20 805213 M GUT
013 RO 20 805237 F GUT
014 RO 20 2000196 M GUT
015 RO 20 805256 M GOUT
016 RO 20 805236 M GUT
017 RO 20 2000195 F GUT
018 RO 20 805247 M GUT
019 RO 20 805284 M GUT
Club/C
Crescator

Comisia control

Comisia desig] lare

Serie ceas:

991708

07.05.21 16:31:42

09.05.21 16:36:19

09.05.21 16:36:21

Nr. Sec.
Imb

009 OK
002 OK
012 OK
004 OK
003 OK
008 OK
001 OK
017 OK
013 OK
016 OK
005 OK
011 OK
007 OK
018 OK
019 OK
014 OK
006

010

015

Nr.inel

senzZor
DAS640CS
DAE12692
DAE127EF
DAE127DA
DAS63F81
DA9642FS
DAE12793
DA9641D1
DAE12755
DAEl12682
DASS50D0S
DAE126A6
DAS34AAA
DAE12723
DASB79S8A
DA9642D0

L

SO




